
8.5W PLC - G24Q / E27

 PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

 

COMPATIBILITY**

Magnetic Transformers  NO
Direct AC      Ok
Electronic Transformers   NO

FEATURES AND BENEFITS 

• 680 Lumens
• Ballast Compatible** or Direct Wire
• Consumes Up to 40% Less Energy
• Extra Long Light (25,000 Hours)
• Cool to Touch
• Rotary Base
• Contains No Mercury
• Up to 5 Times the Life of PL(C)
• Shatterproof Design
• Containes ViriTrueTM White Technology

VIRIBRIGHT LED PL Retrofit Lamps are designed to 
replace plug in (PL) Compact fluorescent lamps (CFLs). 
VIRIBRIGHT LED PL lamps are ballast compatible with 
magnetic ballast or direct wire applications and engineered 
for horizontal applications. 

VIRIBRIGHT LED PL lamps replace 13- and 18-watt 
inefficient PL CFLs, and retrofit a variety of commercial 
fixtures to include recessed cans, sconces, and ceiling 
fixtures most commonly found to light retail stores, hotels 
and apartment buildings. 

Constructed with a lamp holder that rotates to adjust to a 
variety of base angles found in the market and is engineered 
for years of maintenance free horizontal stick applications.  

*** Note: Actual consumption may vary 
     +/- 5% according to electrical standards.
     Lumens may be vary accordingly.

PERFORMANCE OVERVIEW

Product Part #
Base Type
Product Part # *
Base Type
Correlated Color Temp (CCT)
Lumens (Lm)***
CRI
Efficacy (Lm/W)
Beam Angle 

750165
G24Q

750150
E27
2700
680
90.0
80
90º

750166
G24Q

750151
E27
4000
680
93.7
80
90º

750167
G24Q

750152
E27
6000
680
95.7
80
90º

VIRIBRIGHIT LED PLC Lamp

 

 ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS

MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Wattage
Voltage (G24Q / E27*)
Power Factor
Dimming
Operating Temperature

8.5W
100-285V AC / 100-240V AC*

> 0.9
Non-Dimmable

-20º to 45º

Height
Weight
Diameter 

145mm (G24Q) / 157mm (E27)
0.14kg
42mm

LOGISTICS 

SKU
750165
750166
750167
750150
750151
750152
Retail Pack
Master Pack Dimension
Weight

UPC
9588237501657
9588237501664
9588237501671
9588237501503
9588237501510
9588237501527
12pcs per box

323mm x 135mm x 192mm
2.4kg

STANDARDS AND QUALIFICATIONS 

CE and DIM2

 

• 

• RoHS Compliant 

3 years warranty • 

WWW.VIRIBRIGHT.COM

G24Q

E27

145mm

ø42mm

157mm

ø42mm

ORDERING

VIRIBRIGHT LIGHTING LTD.
4 Vincent Avenue Crownhill Milton Keynes 
MK8 0AB United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0) 1908 555640
Website: www.viribright.com
Email: europe@viribright.com

EUROPE 

HEADQUARTERS
Room 223-231, 2/F., East Wing,
TST Centre, 66 Mody Road,
TST East, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Tel: (852) 2722 1040
Website: www.viribright.com
Email: lighting@matrix.com.hk

HONG KONG 

VIRIBRIGHT LIGHTING PTY LTD.
Suite 1A, Level 2, 802-808 Pacific Highway 
Gordon 2072 NSW Australia
Tel: (+61) 02-98445420
Email: info@viribright.com.au

AUSTRALIA 


