### 8.5W PLC - G24Q / E27

#### VIRIBRIGHIT LED PLC Lamp



#### PERFORMANCE OVERVIEW

Product Part #	750165	750166	750167
Base Type	G24Q	G24Q	G24Q
Product Part # *	750150	750151	750152
Base Type	E27	E27	E27
Correlated Color Temp (CCT)	2700	4000	6000
Lumens (Lm)***	680	680	680
CRI	90.0	93.7	95.7
Efficacy (Lm/W)	80	80	80
Beam Angle	90°	90°	90°

#### ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Wattage	8.5W
Voltage (G24Q / E27*)	100-285V AC / 100-240V AC*
Power Factor	> 0.9
Dimming	Non-Dimmable
Operating Temperature	-20° to 45°

#### MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Height	145mm (G24Q) / 157mm (E27)
Weight	0.14kg
Diameter	42mm

## VIRIBRIGHT

#### FEATURES AND BENEFITS

- 680 Lumens
- Ballast Compatible\*\* or Direct Wire
- Consumes Up to 40% Less Energy
- Extra Long Light (25,000 Hours)
- Cool to Touch
- Rotary Base
- Contains No Mercury
- Up to 5 Times the Life of PL(C)
- Shatterproof Design
- Containes ViriTrue<sup>™</sup> White Technology

#### COMPATIBILITY\*\*

Magnetic Transformers	NO
Direct AC	Ok
Electronic Transformers	NO

#### LOGISTICS

SKU	UPC
750165	9588237501657
750166	9588237501664
750167	9588237501671
750150	9588237501503
750151	9588237501510
750152	9588237501527
Retail Pack	12pcs per box
Master Pack Dimension	323mm x 135mm x 192mm
Weight	2.4kg

#### STANDARDS AND QUALIFICATIONS

- CE and DIM2
- RoHS Compliant
- 3 years warranty



\*\*\* Note: Actual consumption may vary +/- 5% according to electrical standards. Lumens may be vary accordingly.

# \_ 9

#### **PRODUCT DESCRIPTION**

VIRIBRIGHT LED PL Retrofit Lamps are designed to replace plug in (PL) Compact fluorescent lamps (CFLs). VIRIBRIGHT LED PL lamps are ballast compatible with magnetic ballast or direct wire applications and engineered for horizontal applications.

VIRIBRIGHT LED PL lamps replace 13- and 18-watt inefficient PL CFLs, and retrofit a variety of commercial fixtures to include recessed cans, sconces, and ceiling fixtures most commonly found to light retail stores, hotels and apartment buildings.

Constructed with a lamp holder that rotates to adjust to a variety of base angles found in the market and is engineered for years of maintenance free horizontal stick applications.

#### ORDERING

#### HONG KONG

HEADQUARTERS Room 223-231, 2/F., East Wing, TST Centre, 66 Mody Road, TST East, Kowloon, Hong Kong Tel: (852) 2722 1040 Website: www.viribright.com Email: lighting@matrix.com.hk

#### EUROPE

VIRIBRIGHT LIGHTING LTD. 4 Vincent Avenue Crownhill Milton Keynes MK8 0AB United Kingdom Tel: +44 (0) 1908 555640 Website: www.viribright.com Email: europe@viribright.com

#### AUSTRALIA

VIRIBRIGHT LIGHTING PTY LTD. Suite IA, Level 2, 802-808 Pacific Highway Gordon 2072 NSW Australia Tel: (+61) 02-98445420 Email: info@viribright.com.au



WWW.VIRIBRIGHT.COM